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Hole
Gib 8 5 6 5 5 7 4 4 6
Gib 6 6 4 5 5 5 6 4 4
Gib 9 4 9 9 5 8 7 3 6
Gib 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 3 7
Gib 7 5 8 7 6 12 7 6 10
Gib 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Kew 8 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 4
Kew 6 4 4 6 6 7 6 6 5
Kew 8 4 8 6 6 7 7 4 10

Leanna Kinstetter Kew 10 5 9 7 8 9 11 4 6
Kaitlyn Copet Kew 8 6 8 8 7 8 8 5 7

Kew 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
NEW 6 5 8 5 6 7 5 7 7
NEW 7 4 6 5 6 8 7 4 5

Jonathan DeLorey NEW 11 5 9 4 5 6 6 6 7
NEW
NEW
NEW 6 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Oco 7 4 5 5 7 7 6 4 4
Oco 8 5 6 7 6 8 4 3 13
Oco 7 5 6 9 6 8 9 4 6
Oco 6 7 8 5 7 9 6 5 7

Jacob LeMere Oco 9 6 10 10 8 13 9 7 11
Oco 6 4 5 5 6 7 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Pesh 7 5 8 5 6 9 5 4 7
Pesh 9 4 7 7 8 10 6 6 8
Pesh 7 6 10 7 7 7 8 7 7
Pesh 10 8 9 8 6 14 10 5 8
Pesh 6 4 7 6 5 8 7 4 7
Pesh 6 4 7 5 5 7 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Sev 8 4 7 7 7 9 7 5 4
Sev 9 6 9 9 10 13 7 7 6

Daniel Castillo Sev 8 4 11 6 10 9 9 6 8
Stephanie Felhofer Sev 8 5 8 10 8 9 8 6 7
Isaac Totaro Sev 8 6 6 6 5 8 9 5 6

Sev 8 4 6 6 5 8 7 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Finley Lavine SD 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4
Tyler Plzak SD 6 6 5 7 6 6 6 4 3

SD 7 3 6 4 7 8 5 5 6
Ava Badovski SD 7 5 7 8 5 7 6 4 5
Carina Schumacher SD 7 5 5 8 6 14 6 6 7

SD 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Tre Wienke SB 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 3 3
Calvin Richard SB 7 6 7 7 6 5 8 5 3
Porter Rabach SB 6 4 7 5 5 4 5 5 7
Owen Pichette SB 8 4 5 5 5 9 5 3 5
Luke Selle SB 6 4 6 6 7 6 4 2 5

SB 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole Avg. 7.394 4.842 6.92106.421 6.210 8.026 6.552 4.736 6.342 #DIV/0#DIV/0#DIV/0#DIV/0#DIV/0#DIV/0#DIV/0#DIV/0#DIV/0!

Packerland Conference Tour Stop 1
Cherry Hills G.C. - Varsity - Front Nine - Par 36 - April 11, 2024

Gibraltar

Kewaunee

NEW Lutheran

Oconto

Peshtigo

Sevastopol

Southern Door

Sturgeon Bay

Hole 18 - Enter Score, WD,
or DQ.

Total
50
45
60
48
68
40

Total
43
50
60
69
65
39

Total
56
52
59

0
0

45

Total
49
60
60
60
83
44

Total
56
65
66
78
54
50

Total
58
76
71
69
59
53

Total
37
49
51
54
64
35

Total
42
54
48
49
46
37

36
Warning:  Make sure you enter the par for each hole below.

Par

Total
203

Team Bestball

Total
218

Team Bestball

Total
DQ

Team Bestball

Total
229

Team Bestball

Total
241

Team Bestball

Total
257

Team Bestball

Total
191

Team Bestball

Total
185

Team Bestball

Hole

5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4
out in
50 0
45 0
60 0
48 0
68 0
40 0

out in
43 0
50 0
60 0
69
65
39 0

out in
56 0
52 0
59 0

0 0
0 0

45 0

out in
49 0
60 0
60 0
60 0
83 0
44 0

out in
56 0
65 0
66 0
78 0
54 0
50 0

out in
58 0
76 0
71 0
69 0
59 0
53 0

out in
37 0
49 0
51 0
54 0
64 0
35 0

out in
42 0
54 0
48 0
49 0
46 0
37 0

36 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Finn Salm
Teddy Roth
Leo Frisoni
Aaron Greene
Ivo Unkerfer

James Zittlow

Evan Maccaux
Henry Annen
Jackson Sinicki

Jack Misovec
Kengi Lange

Carter Koch
Connor Huggett
Marc Perrizo
Eli Bahrke

Peyton Demmith
Maddox Levknecht
Silas Williams
Payton Campbell
Nick Mans

Jordyn Welch
Chase Kanapka


